
F.lli Slag

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'Antonio Domenico (05/1226) 4 9 4 9 2 0 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 9 4 2 2 4 4 3

Mantovani Kevin (05/1225) 4 7 4 7 3 2 3 3 4 8 0 0 3 8 4 3 4 11 0 0

Pareschi Valerio (05/1223) 2 4 4 10 3 1 3 0 0 0 3 2 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 6

Ricci Stefania (05/1220) 2 3 4 8 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 4 2 2 4 3 2 5 2 2

Cattabriga Mosè (05/1224) 2 3 0 0 1 1 2 0 4 6 2 1 2 2 3 0 4 7 4 4

Vendramini Lorenzo (05/1222) 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

Guerzoni Maurizio (05/1218) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ghedini Angelo (05/1221) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Masini Claudio (05/1219) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Antonio Domenico 05/1226 35 52 1,49

Mantovani Kevin 05/1225 29 49 1,69

Pareschi Valerio 05/1223 27 39 1,44

Ricci Stefania 05/1220 26 34 1,31

Cattabriga Mosè 05/1224 24 24 1,00

Vendramini Lorenzo 05/1222 13 9 0,69

Guerzoni Maurizio 05/1218 1 3 3,00

Ghedini Angelo 05/1221 2 1 0,50

Masini Claudio 05/1219 3 1 0,33

Snoopy Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fortini Michele (05/1100) 4 9 4 8 4 5 3 9 4 9 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 5 4 12

Marchesini William (05/1101) 0 0 4 11 4 6 3 9 1 0 4 7 4 8 1 2 4 4 0 0

Langella Vittorio (05/1099) 4 3 2 3 2 3 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 6 3 1 4 2 4 6

Sovrini Gabriele (05/1291) 4 4 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 4 5

Dalla Davide (05/764) 0 0 4 12 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Resca Tommaso (05/1294) 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 7 0 0 1 0 4 3 4 1 4 1

Lepre Marco (05/1102) 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fortini Michele 05/1100 39 75 1,92

Marchesini William 05/1101 25 47 1,88

Langella Vittorio 05/1099 35 47 1,34

Sovrini Gabriele 05/1291 23 26 1,13

Dalla Davide 05/764 8 21 2,62

Resca Tommaso 05/1294 22 12 0,55

Lepre Marco 05/1102 8 9 1,12

Dragon Bologna

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carbone Riccardo (05/728) 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 9 3 6 0 0 0 0

Bondi Mattia (05/727) 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 7 4 8 3 1 4 1

De Luca Mattia (05/899) 4 2 2 3 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 8 2 0 0 0

Galli Marco (05/798) 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8

Spolaore Daniel (01/726) 0 0 3 0 4 8 0 0 2 1 3 7 2 2 4 6 0 0 3 3

Caruso Dario Antonino (05/712) 0 0 1 1 2 4 2 3 4 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Cavina Mirko (05/795) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boccardo Luca (05/778) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Bartolini Sergio Emilio (05/1178) 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 0

Calabrese Giuseppina (05/1180) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

Achguiga Issam (05/1177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duce Igeno Sara Rosa (05/737) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sarcina Antonio (05/1179) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Siri Vanes (05/987) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carbone Riccardo 05/728 17 35 2,06

Bondi Mattia 05/727 29 34 1,17

De Luca Mattia 05/899 24 32 1,33

Galli Marco 05/798 14 28 2,00

Spolaore Daniel 01/726 21 27 1,29

Caruso Dario Antonino 05/712 12 11 0,92

Cavina Mirko 05/795 8 9 1,12

Boccardo Luca 05/778 10 8 0,80

Bartolini Sergio Emilio 05/1178 18 7 0,39

Calabrese Giuseppina 05/1180 7 3 0,43

Achguiga Issam 05/1177 0 0 0,00

Duce Igeno Sara Rosa 05/737 0 0 0,00

Sarcina Antonio 05/1179 0 0 0,00

Siri Vanes 05/987 0 0 0,00



Cento Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tassinari Claudio (05/1135) 4 10 4 9 4 8 2 6 4 8 4 11 3 2 3 5 0 0 4 10

Lazzarini Gian Luca (05/1139) 2 5 4 2 4 8 4 9 1 0 4 6 1 0 0 0 4 10 4 10

Stanzani Mirco (05/1137) 4 7 2 2 3 2 2 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 11 2 3 3 5

Ferioli Stefano (05/1257) 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 8 3 2 0 0 3 3 4 9 4 12 0 0

Mandrioli Valerio (05/1138) 2 5 2 0 4 6 2 5 4 5 2 2 3 1 1 3 4 9 0 0

Lai Thomas (05/1255) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 1 4 7 0 0 4 8

Tassinari Ugo (05/1136) 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 2 1 0

Dinelli Margherita (05/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tassinari Claudio 05/1135 32 69 2,16

Lazzarini Gian Luca 05/1139 28 50 1,79

Stanzani Mirco 05/1137 28 47 1,68

Ferioli Stefano 05/1257 22 45 2,05

Mandrioli Valerio 05/1138 24 36 1,50

Lai Thomas 05/1255 15 21 1,40

Tassinari Ugo 05/1136 11 6 0,55

Dinelli Margherita 05/1133 0 0 0,00

Adelante

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Visentini Marcello (05/678) 4 6 4 7 4 12 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 11

Grillini Gianluca (05/1165) 2 5 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9

Cattabriga Alessandro (05/794) 2 6 4 10 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 7 4 10 4 7

Martini Luigi (05/680) 2 3 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 9 4 11 4 10 0 0

Tangerini Matteo (05/1164) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 9 4 9

Grechi Luca (05/1166) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bastia Claudio (05/1163) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Visentini Marcello 05/678 40 86 2,15

Grillini Gianluca 05/1165 30 74 2,47

Cattabriga Alessandro 05/794 29 66 2,28

Martini Luigi 05/680 30 61 2,03

Tangerini Matteo 05/1164 24 51 2,12

Grechi Luca 05/1166 6 13 2,17

Bastia Claudio 05/1163 1 3 3,00

Kakao

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Maifredi Sergio (05/1261) 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 7

Frigieri Matteo (05/1258) 4 2 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 0 4 6

Nicoli Alessio (05/1260) 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 2

Malaguti Simone (05/1259) 4 1 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 0 0 0 2 0

Vergnanini Andrea (05/1262) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 2 4 9

Casoni Davide (05/1263) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 2 0 0

Barbieri Matteo (05/1264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maifredi Sergio 05/1261 34 46 1,35

Frigieri Matteo 05/1258 40 46 1,15

Nicoli Alessio 05/1260 26 28 1,08

Malaguti Simone 05/1259 34 22 0,65

Vergnanini Andrea 05/1262 15 21 1,40

Casoni Davide 05/1263 10 6 0,60

Barbieri Matteo 05/1264 1 0 0,00


